
2019-2020 Wrestling Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Coby Lewis
Athletic Director
Trigg County High School
203 Main St.
Cadiz, KY   42211
Phone (work): 270-522-2200
Phone (cell): 270-836-2842
Fax: (270)522-2224
Email: coby.lewis@trigg.kyschools.us
Site: Trigg County
Comments:

trackwrestling.com data entry: Jon Carr

email: ky.nationalteams@gmail.com

cell number: 270-952-0215

Date(s): Friday 7th & Saturday 8th February 2020


Region 2
Christina Rhodes
Athletic Director
Trinity (Whitesville) High School
10510 Main Cross St
Whitesville, KY   42378
Phone (cell): 270-684-4734
Fax: (270)233-5184
Email: thsteacher@hotmail.com
Site: Horn Community Center (Whitesville) Trinity
High School (Whitesv
Comments:

trackwrestling.com data entry: Mike Mitchell

email: michaelmitchell92@gmail.com

cell number: 540-560-2447

Date(s): Friday 7th & Saturday 8th February 2020

Region 3
Gregg Longacre
Athletic Director
Fairdale High School
1001 Fairdale Rd
Fairdale, KY   40118
Phone (home): 502-933-5277
Phone (work): 502-313-4852
Phone (cell): 502-641-3085
Fax: (502)485-8761
Email: gregg.longacre@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Fairdale
Comments:

trackwrestling.com data entry: Christopher Sullivan

email: john.tatman@jefferson.kyschools.us

cell number: 502-235-5081

Date(s): Friday 7th February

Region 4
James Dumstorf
Athletic Director
Waggener High School
330 S Hubbards Ln
Louisville, KY   40207
Phone (home): 502-243-7685
Phone (work): 502-313-4345
Phone (cell): 502-243-7685
Fax: (502)485-8140
Email: james.dumstorf@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Waggener
Comments:

trackwrestling.com data entry: Lena Duffy

email: Lena.Duffy@jefferson.kyschools.us

cell number: 502-435-8652

Date(s): Saturday 8th of February, 2020

Region 5
David Letendre
Athletic Director
Oldham County High School
1150 N Highway 393
LaGrange, KY   40031
Phone (work): 502-222-9461
Phone (cell): 502-931-0863
Fax: (502)222-0558
Email: david.letendre@oldham.kyschools.us
Site: Oldham County
Comments:

trackwrestling.com data entry: 

email: 

cell number: 

Date(s): 

Region 6
Mario Kirkendall
Athletic Director
Ryle High School
10379 US 42
Union, KY   41091
Phone (home): 513-335-3865
Phone (work): 859-384-5300
Phone (cell): 513-335-3865
Fax: (859)384-5335
Email: mario.kirkendall@boone.kyschools.us
Site: Ryle
Comments:

trackwrestling.com data entry: Dave Johnson

email: dave101010@gmail.com

cell number: 513-885-1583

Date(s): Friday 7th & Saturday 8th February

Region 7
Lisa Fisher
Athletic Director
Danville High School
203 E Lexington Ave
Danville, KY   40422
Phone (cell): 859-329-9665
Fax: (859)936-8401
Email: lisa.fisher@danville.kyschools.us
Site: Danville
Comments:

trackwrestling.com data entry: Scotty Teater

email:coachteater@yahoo.com

cell number: 859-329-9665

Date(s): Friday 7th & Saturday 8th February 2020


Region 8
Michael Melton
Athletic Director
Letcher County Central High School
435 Cougar Drive
Whitesburg, KY   41858
Phone (home): 606-633-7971
Phone (work): 606-633-2339
Phone (cell): 606-216-1893
Fax: 606-633-2447
Email: michael.melton@letcher.kyschools.us
Site: Letcher County Central
Comments:

trackwrestling.com data entry: Scottie Billiter

email: scottie.billiter@letcher.kyschools.us

cell number: 606-634-9168

Date(s): Saturday 8th February 2020
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